RZ_Bro_IF_MiniAnalog_DE.indd   1 30.10.12   13:42
Highly compact
signal conditioners
MINI Analog
2  PHOENIX CONTACT
RZ_Bro_IF_MiniAnalog_DE.indd   2 30.10.12   13:42
Maximum signal quality with minimal
space requirements – MINI Analog signal

device configuration easily and
flexibly:
• Using order keys from the
catalog or
• In the user-guided e-shop
T-Connector
Compatible
OUTIN
POWER
U,I
FM
OUT IN
POWER
U,I
PT100
OUT IN
POWER
U,I
PT100
IN I
PT100
POWER
OUT
OUTIN
POWER
U,I
FM
OUT IN
POWER
U,I
T-Connector
Compatible
T-Connector
Compatible
T-Connector
Compatible
T-Connector
Compatible
T-Connector
Compatible
T-Connector
Compatible
10  PHOENIX CONTACT
RZ_Bro_IF_MiniAnalog_DE.indd   10 30.10.12   13:44
Temperature Temperature Temperature
Universal measuring transducer
for resistance thermometers
Temperature transducer PT100,
up to 200°C
Temperature transducer PT100,
up to 850°C
IN 2-, 3- or 4-conductor
IEC 751: Pt100/Pt200/Pt500/Pt1000
GOST 6651-2009: Pt100/Pt1000/Cu50/
Cu100/Cu53
JIS C1604-1997: Pt100/Pt1000
DIN 43760: Ni100/Ni1000
-200°C … 850°C (depending on the sensor)
linear resistance: 0 … 4 kΩ
Can be set via DIP switch or software
PT100 2-, 3- or 4-conductor,
In accordance with IEC 751;
Temperature range: -50°C … +200°C
Can be set via DIP switch
PT100 2-, 3- or 4-conductor,
In accordance with IEC 751;
Temperature range: -150°C … +850°C
Can be set via DIP switch
OUT 0 … 20 mA/4 … 20 mA
20 … 0 mA/20 … 4 mA
0 … 5 V/1 … 5 V
0 … 10 V/10 … 0 V